MADE I N
GERMAN Y
刀具動平衡機
刀具動平衡機系列刀具動平衡機系列 / Modular Balancing System
選擇 HAIMER 動平衡機的十大理由 / Top 10 reasons to use HAIMER balancing technology 	 3
桌上型刀具動平衡機 / TD 1002	 4
經濟型刀具動平衡機 /  Tool Dynamic TD Economic	 6

balancing machines
*	 BBT: 也適用 BIG（大昭和）的 BBT 系列的刀桿 / also suitable for BIG-Plus
	 BBT和 BIG-PLUS 是大昭和公司的註冊商標 / BBT and BIG-PLUS are registered trademarks/tradenames of Big Daishowa Co., Ltd.
	 可依客戶需求訂製/ Further adapters available on request
SK / BT / CAT / BBT*/ PSC  SK / BT / CAT / BBT*/ PSC  動平衡主軸動平衡主軸
BALANCING ADAPTER SK / BT / CAT / BBT*/ PSC
PSC PSC 動平衡主軸動平衡主軸
BALANCING ADAPTER PSC POLYGON SHANK TAPER
PSC 動平衡主軸，附有自動鎖刀系統PSC 動平衡主軸，附有自動鎖刀系統
Balancing adapter PSC with automatic clamping system
訂購編號訂購編號 / Order No. 主軸錐度規格主軸錐度規格 / for taper size 高度 H高度 H / Height H
80.201.C3.00 PSC 32 7 mm
80.201.C4.00 PSC 40 7 mm
80.201.C5.00 PSC 50 7 mm
80.201.C6.00 PSC 63 7 mm
80.201.C8.00 PSC 80 7 mm
80.201.C10.00 PSC 100 7 mm
	■ �µm 級夾持精度，確保最高的量
測精度與重現精度。
一體式緊密設計，交換簡單且迅速

BALANCING ADAPTER KM*
24
H20
訂購時需要同時訂購動平衡主軸轉換襯套及筒夾
When ordering, you need one balancing adapter and at least one clamping set
Balancing adapter for tools with a cylindrical shank
	■ For efficient and automatic clamping of tools with a cylindrical shank
	■ For cylindrical shanks up to tolerance h8
	■ Available with shank diameter up to 40 mm upon request
Balancing adapter with interchangeable high precision collets (system
HG) and automatic clamping. From now on, you can clamp your shank
tools directly in the balancing adapter without any accessories.
HG動平衡主軸HG動平衡主軸 / HG adapter 筒夾系列筒夾系列 / Collet 夾持範圍 夾持範圍 DD / Clamping range D 高度 H高度 H / Height H
訂購編號訂購編號 / Order No. 訂購編號訂購編號 / Order No.
HG01 HG01 Ø 2 – 9.25 mm
80.201.HG01.00 80.201.HG01.02 2 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.02.5 2.5 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.03 3 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.03.5 3.5 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.04 4 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.04.5 4.5 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.05 5 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.05.5 5.5 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.05.6 5,6 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.06 6 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.06.3 6.3 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.07 7 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.07.1 7.1 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.08 8 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.09 9 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG01.09.25 9.25 mm 80 mm
HG02 HG02 Ø 10 – 14 mm
80.201.HG02.00 80.201.HG02.10 10 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG02.11 11 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG02.12 12 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG02.12.5 12.5 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG02.13 13 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG02.14 14 mm 80 mm
HG03 HG03 Ø 15 – 20 mm
80.201.HG03.00 80.201.HG03.15 15 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG03.16 16 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG03.18 18 mm 80 mm
80.201.HG03.20 20 mm 80 mm
HG04 HG04 Ø 20 – 32 mm
80.201.HG04.00 80.201.HG04.20 20 mm 100 mm
80.201.HG04.22 22 mm 100 mm
80.201.HG04.25 25 mm 100 mm
80.201.HG04.27 27 mm 100 mm
80.201.HG04.28 28 mm 100 mm
80.201.HG04.30 30 mm 100 mm
80.201.HG04.32 32 mm 100 mm
HG動平衡轉接主軸與HG筒夾HG動平衡轉接主軸與HG筒夾
HG BALANCING ADAPTER
注意：注意：
動平衡主軸僅適用HAIMER動平衡機